SCAN SUITE is the software package for all cyberSCAN SYSTEMS and is based on
the latest programming technologies. System control, data collection and analysis
are combined in an operator friendly user interface.
Scan CT Highlights
	 Adjustable and dockable windows for individual user interfaces
	 Dedicated user management
	 Fast multi-thread technology
	 Up to 100 Mio data points per scan

PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
WEBSITE
Model Resolution Measurement Range Working Distance Spot Size
LT-9010 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 600 µm 24 mils 6 mm 0.236 inch 2 µm 0.08 mils
LT-9510V 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 200 µm 7.9 mils 1 mm 0.04 inch 0.9 µm 0.035 mils
Model Resolution Measurement Range Working Distance Spot Size
DRS-500 0.125 µm 0.005 mils 500 µm 20 mils 17 mm 0.67 mils 16-23 µm 0.6-0.9 mils
DRS-2000 1 µm 0.04 mils 2000 µm 79 mils 31.5 mm 1.24 mils 32-48 µm 1.3-1.9 mils
DRS-8000 4 µm 0.16 mils 8000 µm 315 mils 50 mm 1.97 mils 60-85 µm 2.4-3.3 mils
Model Resolution Measurement Range Working Distance Spot Size
CHR-250-10 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 2-250 µm 0.08- 9.8 mils 9.5 mm 0.37 inch 10 µm 0.39 mils
CHR-250-40 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 2-250 µm 0.08- 9.8 mils 27 mm 1.06 mils 40 µm 1.57 mils
CHR-250-50 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 2-250 µm 0.08- 9.8 mils 101 mm 3.97 inch 50 µm 1.97 mils
IT 0.2 µm 0.008 mils 40-3500 µm 1.57- 137.8 mils 23.5 mm 0.93 inch 13 µm 0.51 mils
Height Thickness Volume Flatness Roughness Bumps
DRS Series
(Triangulation) ++++ ++ +++ 1) ++++ ++ + 2)
LT Series
(Laser Confocal) ++++ +++ 3) ++++ +++ +++ ++++
CHR Series
(Chromatic Confocal) ++++ +++ 3) ++++ +++ ++++ ++++
CHR Series
(Interferometer) ++++ 4) ++++ + +++ 4) + 4) + 4)
Model Resolution Measurement Range Working Distance Spot Size
CHR-100 0.003 µm 0.0001 mils 100 µm 3.9 mils 1.9 mm 0.07 inch 3.5 µm 0.1 mils
CHR-300 0.01 µm 0.0004 mils 300 µm 11.8 mils 4.5 mm 0.18 inch 5 µm 0.2 mils
CHR-350 0.012 µm 0.0006 mils 350 µm 13.8 mils 8 mm 0.31 mils 5 µm 0.2 mils
CHR-400 0.014 µm 0.0006 mils 400 µm 15.7 mils 15.3 mm 0.60 mils 4 µm 0.16 mils
CHR-600 0.02 µm 0.0008 mils 600 µm 23.6 mils 6.5 mm 0.26 inch 4 µm 0.16 mils
CHR-1000 0.035 µm 0.0014 mils 1000 µm 39.4 mils 20.8 mm 0.82 inch 3.5 µm 0.14 mils
CHR-2000 0.07 µm 0.0028 mils 2000 µm 78.7 mils 61 mm 2.40 inch 12.5 µm 0.50 mils
CHR-3000 0.1 µm 0.0039 mils 3000 µm 78.7 mils 22.5 mm 2.40 inch 12 µm 0.50 mils
CHR-6000 0.2 µm 0.0079 mils 6000 µm 236 mils 36 mm 1.42 inch 16 µm 0.630 mils
CHR-10000 0.3 µm 0.012 mils 10 mm 0.39 inch 70 mm 2.76 inch 24 µm 0.94 mils
CHR-25000 0.8 µm 0.031 mils 25 mm 0.98 inch 80 mm 3.15 inch 25 µm 0.98 mils
CONFOCAL LASER SENSOR
A laser beam is focused on a specimen through an objective lens that moves rapidly up and down. When the objective moves
closer to or further away, the reflected light reaching the pinhole is defocused and the intensity decreases. A signal is only
generated when the intensity of light going through the pinhole reaches the maximum.